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Attendees

a

Company Name Name Email Address City State Zip Phone Title
Please enter your 

contractor license 

DBE 

Certified

SB 

Certified

DVBE 

Certified

Active Potential inc Anna  K Pollard info@activepotentialmedical.com 7898 Ostrow Street Suite G San Diego CA 92111 8582924128 CEO na N Y N

Advantage Solutions Employment incorporation Cynthia Brown brown@advantagesolutionsemployment.com 1850 5th Avenue Suite C San Diego California 92101 619 450-6060 President / Manager / founder N/A only city license Y Y N

BPTelco, Service, Install & Fiber Optics Burt Price bprice@ameriskillstech.com 475 College Blvd #6-25 Oceansdie CA 92057 714.809.4584 President C-7 N Y Y

Communication Infrastructure and Design Chris Meade cmeade@comm-iad.com 9581 Paseo Montril San Diego CA 92129 858-205-9866 Account Manager C-7 N Y N

Construction Service Workers (CSW) Wanda Rogers wlrogers@constructionserviceworkers.com 2741 Lemon Grove Ave #202 Lemon Grove Ca 91945 6193036890 Director n/a Y Y N

DICA Engineering Design & Construction Dante info@dicaconstructions.com 4511 Riviera shores  ste 77 San Diego CA. 92154 619.906.7403 Vice President A N Y N

E-NOR Traffic Control David Frelow david@enortraffic.com 16213 Illinois Ave. Paramount California 90723 562-719-6033 Public & Labor Relations Manager C31 Y Y Y

G&F Concrete Cutting Inc. michael phillips m.phillips@gfconcretecutting.com PO Box 10215 Santa Ana CA 92711 949-887-7428 estimator C61/D06, C21, C8 Y Y N

G&G Risk Management Consultants, Inc dba G&G William Garcia wgarcia@ggrmc.com 268 N. Lincoln Ave. Corona CA 92882 951-837-3909 VP A N N Y

Hurimak construction hilarion rimando hurimak@yahoo.com 180 lakeview avenue spring valley ca 91977 8185726397 owner B, C-33 N N N

JLM Staffing Solutions Karolina Wozniak karolawoz@yahoo.com 200 Pine Ave. Suite 502 Long Beach CA 90802 866-240-8607 Human Resources Specialist N/A Y Y N

JLM Staffing Solutions Bryan Chau bryan@jlmstaffing.com 200 Pine Ave. Suite 502 Long Beach CA 90802 866-240-8607 Business Specialist N/A Y Y N

Leinaia's Transportation Leinaia King leinaiastrucking@sbcglobal.net 7345 Spinnaker St. Carlsbad California 92011 661 618 2752 Owner n/a Y Y N

Minnali Engineering Corporation Rafael S Juarez, PE rjuarez@minnali.com 7463 Eucalyptus Hill La Mesa CA 91942 619-794-8256 Principal N/A Y Y N

montez group Incorporated oscar zavaleta ozavaleta.mgi@gmail.com 925 treat avenue san francisco california 94110 4154305029 principal NA Y Y N

Montgomery & Associates Joe Minner joe@montgomery-assoc.com 350 Tenth Ave., 10th Floor San Diego CA 92009 760 613 1087 Director N/A Y Y N

RBW Security, Inc. David Muhammad dmuhammad.rbw@gmail.com 6601 Imperial Ave. San Diego Ca. 92114 619-446-7538 VP of Sales PPO  00015917 Y Y N

San Dieguito Engineering, Inc. Barry Munson bmunson@sdeinc.com 4407 Manchester Avenue, Suite 105 Encinitas California 92024-4941 7607535525 Principal Engineer N/A Y Y N

SDSTATURE Hammed Ardalani hammedva@yahoo.com 1126 Hornblend street San Diego Ca 92109 8583809107 Owner B, C51 N Y N

Spindrift Archaeological Consulting Arleen Garcia-Herbst arleen@spindriftarchaeology.com 2449 Ardath Road La Jolla CA 92037 8583337202 Owner N/A Y Y N

SRK Engineering, LLC Jeremy Kirkpatrick jeremyadamkirkpatrick@gmail.com 494 Ocean View Dr. Vista California 92084 7604436087 VP N/A Y Y N

summit mechanical dan jarosin summitmech@netzero.com 4417 glacier ave san diego ca 92120 619 280 3270 president c-20 N Y N

Syndetic Global Solutions LLC Lan Wolfkind Lan.Wolfkind@syndeticgs.com 4846 Tula Court San Diego CA 92122 619-405-4161 CEO/Principal Systems Architect N/A N Y N

Velarde Builders Inc. ramon velarde velardebuilders@gmail.com 750 broadway #17 chula vista ca 91910 6197350203 CEO B, C-8 Y Y N

Whitson CM Taylor Welby twelby@whitsoncm.com 11021 Via Frontera, Suite E San Diego CA 92127 858-673-0966 Business Development A Y Y N


